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SOCIETA/ VEREIN: ARV PASSEIER
LOCALITA'/ORT: PLAN/PFELDERS DATA / DATUM 09/12/2007
DEL.FIL J.THALER ITA CARATT. TECNICHE /TECHNISCHE DATEN
DEL.FISI R.PIRHOFER ITA
GIURIA/JURY PISTA/BAHN BERGKRISTALL
JOSEF THALER ITA PARTENZA/START 1567.75 m
HEINZ SCHILLER AUT ARRIVO/ZIEL 1453.00 m
MARIAN MEGLIC SLO DISL./HOEHEUNT. 11475 m
PEND.MEDIA./M.GEFAELLE: 13.19%
TECH.DEL. J.PLONER ITA LUNGHEZZA/LAENGE 870.00 m
RENNL. O.TRIBUS ITA OMOL./HOMOLOG. : 2006/130/NB
BAHNCHEF H.FOLIE ITA
STARTR. R.PIRHOFER ITA APRIPISTA/NVORLAUFER
ZIELR. G.STAFFLER ITA A: JHOFER B:
ASS.START A.ANGERER ITA C: D:
O.TANZER ITA
PART./START: ORE 09.00 UHR
F= 900
RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE
GIOV.SEN.FEM./ALLGEMEINE KLASSE WEIBLICH
1 7 GIETL Renate ITA 57.94 100
2 3 KASSLATTER Renate ITA 58.61 85
3 1 MAURER Michaela GER 58.65 70
4 16 MLADEK Katrin AUT 58.67 60
5 9 BATKOWSKI Melanie AUT 58.88 55
6 19 SCHWARZ Melanie ITA 59.24 50
17 CLARA Marisa ITA 59.24 50
8 5 UNTERBERGER Tina AUT 59.35 42
9 23 LANTHALER Evelin ITA 59.40 39
10 12 GAWLAS Kinga POL 59.59 36
11 6 WAGNER Marlies AUT 59.66 34
12 4 SCHWARZ Tamara ITA 59.79 32
13 24 GOEGELE Jasmin ITA 1'00.32 30
14 27 BUCINEL Nina SLO 1'00.68 28
15 26 OBRIST Alexandra ITA 1'01.10 26
16 13 NACHMANN Vroni GER 1'01.40 25
17 18 GOETSCHL Christina AUT 1'01.81 24
18 33 MITTERMAIR Claudia ITA 1'02.13 23
19 28 VETTER Astrid AUT 1'02.41 22
20 31 GRUBER Sarah ITA 1'02.75 21
21 32 WANICZEK Natalia POL 1'03.30 20
22 8 WANICZEK Karolina POL 1'03.55 19
23 29 CHOWANIEC Klaudia POL 1'04.47 18
24 10 TROEGER Lorena ITA 1'04.72 17
25 14 WILD Carmen AUT 1'06.88 16
26 25 PIMPL Sabrina AUT 1'07.11 15
27 35 LEITNER Bianca AUT 1'07.31 14
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RANG STA
NR
28 15
29 2
30 34
31 21
32 22
33 11
34 30
20
1 121
2 113
3 96
4 103
5 104
6 119
7 134
8 130
9 106
89
11 131
12 102
13 118
14 116
15 108
16 97
17 110
18 94
19 125
20 112
21 129
114
23 127
24 86
25 123
26 117
27 128
28 92
29 83
30 105
31 107
32 122
33 82
34 91
35 69
36 88
37 100
38 74
39 84
40 68
41 93
42 115
43 71
44 95
45 78
46 132
a7 60
48 64
49 66
50 133
62
52 75
53 124
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CODE
NR

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

SZULER Ola

KRUPA Magdalena
NIEMETZ Michaela
BEDNARCZYK Dagmara
RYS Wioletta
WALIGORA Katarzyna
MOKRY Monika

NICHT AM START

PASTOR Sylwia

NICHT IM ZIEL 0

DISQUALIFIZIERT .. 0

NAT

POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

END
ZEIT

1'07.32
1'11.16
1'12.12
1'13.58
1'15.98
1'18.53
1'33.70

GIOV.SEN.MAS./ALLGEMEINE KLASSE MAENNLICH

PIGNETER Patrick
SCHWAB Gernot
CLARA Hannes
BATKOWSKI Robert
PSENNER Martin
CASTIGLIONI Andreas
BREITENBERGER Florian
RESCH Rudi

RAINER Matthias
CLARA Florian
BLASBICHLER Anton
KAMMERLANDER Thomas
KAMMERLANDER Gerald
GRUBER Andreas
PAGON Ziga
SCHOPF Thomas
BATKOWSKI Florian
WAGNER Dominik
BREITENBERGER Leo
WICHAN Christian
KIERSPEL Bjoern
GRUBER Stefan
MAURER Georg
SCHWARZ Christian
STADLER Robert
JEDRZEJKO Adam
ANTHOLZER Philipp
SCHEIKL Michael
SVAB Luka

KOEGL Herbert
TRENKWALDER Ulrich
WANICZEK Damian
GRUBER Alex
KALCHSCHMID Michael
RUNGGER Simon
SCHOPF Christian
MEGLIC Miha
SALCHER Patrick
ANGERER Tobias
MAIR Tobias
LIENSBERGER Stefan
KNAUDER Thomas
NEMC Matic
BRUGGLER Ruppert
NEURAUTER Bernd
KNAUDER Christoph
BRUNNER Lukas
ANTHOLZER Thomas
LADURNER Hannes
JOHNSON Kaj
APOLLONER Dominik
HOFER Maximilian
FLARER Norbert

ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
AUT
POL
ITA
AUT
SLO
AUT
ITA
POL
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
CAN
AUT
ITA
ITA

56.20
56.47
56.84
56.85
56.94
56.95
57.20
57.36
57.37
57.37
57.43
57.45
57.51
57.72
57.92
57.93
58.03
58.06
58.11
58.15
58.22
58.22
58.28
58.37
58.38
58.59
58.67
58.84
58.87
59.04
59.15
59.22
59.29
59.32
59.64
59.66
59.67
59.86
59.87
59.88
59.98
1'00.10
1'00.26
1'00.42
1'00.46
1'00.68
1'00.79
1'00.91
1'00.98
1'01.36
1'01.36
1'01.44
1'01.74

F= 900
RENN
PUNKTE PUNKTE
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RANG

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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STA
NR

70
109
77
81
126
76
98
80
87
111
67
63
101
61
72
135
79
120
99
73

65
85
90

163
158
156
162
157
155
159
166
154
165
164
153
161
160

151

152

CODE
NR

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

REGENSBURGER Christoph
LASZCZAK Andrzej
BRAUNEGGER Marco
WILD Matthias
RETTENBACHER Gerald
APOLLONER Dieter
OBERHOELLER Damian
MAURER Andreas
KOBZA Piotr

PIESZKO Tobiasz
OSTERAUER Josef
JACHNICKI Dawid
JEDRZEJKO Slawomir
HOLZKNECHT Dominik
LUTZ Maximilian
FENDER Damian
GLATZL Florian
KAESER Klaus Markus
KUBIK Szimon

VILMAN Gasper

NICHT AM START

KALCHSCHMID Simon
KOBIELUS Mateusz
WEISS Thomas

NICHT IM ZIEL 0

DISQUALIFIZIERT .. 0

DOPPIO / DOPPEL

PIGNETER P./CLARA F.
SCHATZ C./MUEHLBACHER G.
KIERSPEL B./WICHAN C.
MAYERHOFER M./TRUPPE S.
LASZCZAK A./WANICZEK
HILGARTER G./HUBER J.
KNAUDER C./KNAUDER T.
TRENKWALDER/TROEGER
SCHOPF C./SCHOPF T.
ANTHOLZER P./RESCH R.
FLARER N./STAFFLER T.

APOLLONER D./APOLLONER D.

JEDRZEJKO A./KOBZA
JACHNICKI D./FENDER D.

NICHT AM START

KALCHSCHMID/KALCHSCHMID

NICHT IM ZIEL

WEISS T./LEITER A.

DISQUALIFIZIERT .. 0

RENNLEITER

NAT

AUT
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

GER
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
AUT
ITA

POL
AUT
AUT
POL
SLO

AUT
POL
ITA

ITA

AUT
GER
AUT
POL
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
ITA

ITA

AUT
POL
POL

AUT

ITA

END
ZEIT

1'01.86
1'02.00
1'02.06
1'02.75
1'02.77
1'02.94
1'03.18
1'03.27
1'03.34
1'03.40
1'03.56
1'03.66
1'03.94
1'05.23
1'05.56
1'05.69
1'05.88
1'08.09
1'08.84
1'09.77

59.86
1'00.99
1'01.13
1'01.75
1'02.01
1'02.28
1'02.69
1'03.15
1'04.00
1'04.59
1'04.92
1'05.73
1'08.76
1'15.78

JURY

900
RENN

PUNKTE PUNKTE
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100
85
70
60
55
50
46
42
39
36
34
32
30
28
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